
Promotion price; no further discount [EUR]: 2.390,00

Features:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Height of working surface:

Dimensions of working surface (WxD):

Interior height for modular baskets:

Subject to technical changes!

1455

895

525

58

1060

615 x 485

625

MEW 100 S
Medical Cart

RCN Medizin- und Rehatechnik GmbH 

Hauptstraße 4 · D-55471 Sargenroth · Tel +49 (0)6761-9197-0 · info@rcn-medizin.de

D
a

te
:

1
8

.0
1

.2
0

2
4

Technical data [mm/kg]:

 · www.rcn-medizin.de

Datasheet:

Net price ex works Sargenroth:

Cabinet made of 19,6 mm RESOPAL® HPL plates with duroplastic film•

Stable frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic•

The material is scratch resistant, hygienic, UV stable, heat resistant and easy to clean•

Lockable drawer with 2 longitudinal dividers und 4 cross dividers•

Modular basket compartment (625 mm inner height) with 2 lockable swing doors•

2 x ISO - modular basket 50, grey, 600x400x50 mm (including 1 longitudinal divider and 1 cross divider)•

2 x ISO - modular basket 100, grey, 600x400x100 mm (including 1 longitudinal divider and 1 cross divider)•

1 x ISO - modular basket 200, grey, 600x400x200 mm (including 1 longitudinal divider and 1 cross divider)•

Cabinet with 3-side upstand•

Push-bar on the left, height 1.110 mm (NOT PICTURED)•

Liquid dispenser on slide rail (ESP), standard for half liter bottles (for liter bottles upon request)•

Drip tray for liquid dispenser (not shown above)•

Glove dispenser on slide rail (HSP)•

Holder for sharps disposable container•

4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, 2 locking•

3 year warranty•

5 year warranty on frame•


