# **MEW 100 S**

## **Medical Cart**

#### Net price ex works Sargenroth:

Promotion price; no further discount [EUR]: 2.390,00

#### Technical data [mm/kg]:

Height:	1455
Width:	895
Depth:	525
Weight:	58
Height of working surface:	1060
Dimensions of working surface (WxD):	615 x 485
Interior height for modular baskets:	625

Subject to technical changes!



Date: 18.01.2024

#### Features:

- Cabinet made of 19,6 mm RESOPAL® HPL plates with duroplastic film
- Stable frame made of RCN proprietary high impact plastic
- The material is scratch resistant, hygienic, UV stable, heat resistant and easy to clean
- Lockable drawer with 2 longitudinal dividers und 4 cross dividers
- Modular basket compartment (625 mm inner height) with 2 lockable swing doors
- 2 x ISO modular basket 50, grey, 600x400x50 mm (including 1 longitudinal divider and 1 cross divider)
- 2 x ISO modular basket 100, grey, 600x400x100 mm (including 1 longitudinal divider and 1 cross divider)
- 1 x ISO modular basket 200, grey, 600x400x200 mm (including 1 longitudinal divider and 1 cross divider)
- Cabinet with 3-side upstand
- Push-bar on the left, height 1.110 mm (NOT PICTURED)
- Liquid dispenser on slide rail (ESP), standard for half liter bottles (for liter bottles upon request)
- Drip tray for liquid dispenser (not shown above)
- Glove dispenser on slide rail (HSP)
- Holder for sharps disposable container
- 4 twin-wheel swivel casters (plastic/stainless steel), Ø 100 mm, 2 locking
- 3 year warranty
- 5 year warranty on frame

### Color selection cabinet (MPC and MDC series)

















